Blutspenden im Landkreis Birkenfeld bis zum 27.10.2025

Di
Fr
Mo
Di
Mo
Do
Fr
Fr
Mo
Do

06.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768

Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Sienhachenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Hauptstr. 4

Idar-Oberstein 55743

Hessensteinhalle Weierbach

Dorfstr. 1

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12

Baumholder 55774
DRK-Heim
Gersterter Weg 3

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Brickener Str. 22

Rhaunen 55624
Idarwaldhalle
Am Sonnenschlicher 5

Niederworresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Muhlenweg

Reichenbach 55776
Gemeindehaus
Schulstr. 1



26.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Niederbrombach 55767
Dorftreff
Im Bruhl 13

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Trinitatisgemeinde
Hohlstr. 67

Kirschweiler 55743
Gemeindehalle
Rudolf-Opitz-Platz 5

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12

Kempfeld 55758
Grundschule Wildenburg
Wildenburger Str. 15

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt
John-F.-Kennedy- Str. 3

Niederwdrresbach 55758
Sporthalle
Muhlenweg

Idar-Oberstein 55743
Hessensteinhalle Weierbach
Dorfstr. 1

Niederbrombach 55767
Dorftreff
Im Brihl 13

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Brickener Str. 22



Fr

Mo
Do
Do
Di

SO
Mo
Mo

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.10.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Rhaunen 55624
Idarwaldhalle
Am Sonnenschlicher 5

Kirschweiler 55743
Gemeindehalle
Rudolf-Opitz-Platz 5

Heimbach 55779
Besenbinderhalle
In der Au 28

Baumholder 55774
DRK-Heim
Gersterter Weg 3

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Birkenfeld 55765
Blutspendemobil -Stadtfest-
AchtstralRe 7

Sienhachenbach 55758
Gemeindehaus
Hauptstr. 4

Idar-Oberstein 55743
DRK-Heim Idar
Rhaunener Str. 12



